


1 2 3

5 15016 BA SATIRAH 88 92 86 266

7 15028 V MUHAMMAD BAGAS ARIES FADILLAH 86 84 87 257

4 15029 AD JOVAN SUWARNO 86 86 86 258

6 15158 R MUHAMMAD NURFAIZIN 90 90 87 267

2 15108 BK RAFA APRILIA AKBAR 81 92 84 257

9 15116 AN RIFQI ARSALAN AFLAH 78 78 79 235

2 15113 AI NOOR KHOLIS SATRIA WICAKSONO 88 88 89 265

5 15125 L MUHAMMAD REZA IDRIS 73 78 79 230

4 15130 BM MUHAMMAD REY ANDERSON 81 81 87 249

6 15156 AZ MGS M ANUGRAH L A 82 80 72 234

8 15143 AM IRDAN YUDISTIRA 66 81 81 228

9 15159 B ALDINO VERZIANSYAH 83 84 83 250

1 15067 BH NOOR KHOLIK SEPTESIO WARDANA 85 90 85 260

7 15068 AY AGHA HAIDAR ARSYAD 66 75 67 208

3 15040 BL FAIZ SAFARAZ AKMA 71 71 68 210

Palembang

Lubuklinggau

Musi Banyuasin

Musi Banyuasin

744 BRONZE

712

678

759 SILVER

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES
TOTAL

SUB 

TOTAL
KET

781 GOLDBanyuasin

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR TEAM 

27 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

6 15158 R MUHAMMAD NURFAIZIN Lubuklinggau 90 90 87 267 1 GOLD

5 15016 BA SATIRAH Banyuasin 88 92 86 266 2 SILVER

2 15113 AI NOOR KHOLIS SATRIA WICAKSONO Musi Banyuasin 88 88 89 265 3 BRONZE

1 15067 BH NOOR KHOLIK SEPTESIO WARDANA Palembang 85 90 85 260 4

4 15029 AD JOVAN SUWARNO Banyuasin 86 86 86 258 5

7 15028 V MUHAMMAD BAGAS ARIES FADILLAH Banyuasin 86 84 87 257 6

2 15108 BK RAFA APRILIA AKBAR Lubuklinggau 81 92 84 257 7

9 15159 B ALDINO VERZIANSYAH Musi Banyuasin 83 84 83 250 8

4 15130 BM MUHAMMAD REY ANDERSON Musi Banyuasin 81 81 87 249 9

9 15116 AN RIFQI ARSALAN AFLAH Lubuklinggau 78 78 79 235 10

6 15156 AZ MGS M ANUGRAH L A Musi Banyuasin 82 80 72 234 11

5 15125 L MUHAMMAD REZA IDRIS Musi Banyuasin 73 78 79 230 12

3 15001 AO MUHAMMAD ILHAM AL FARISYI Musi Rawas 81 78 70 229 13

8 15143 AM IRDAN YUDISTIRA Musi Banyuasin 66 81 81 228 14

3 15040 BL FAIZ SAFARAZ AKMA Palembang 71 71 68 210 15

7 15068 AY AGHA HAIDAR ARSYAD Palembang 66 75 67 208 16

8 15199 W MUHAMMAD REZA ZAHRAN RAHMAN Musi Rawas 67 64 64 195 17

TOTAL KETFP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

27 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

4 15161 CU MYISHA KAMILA ANJALIN 86 80 80 246

3 15110 CN NANDA ARTIKA NATASYA 87 91 77 255 GOLD

4 15162 AQ ZAFIRA MUSLIMAH 86 90 81 257

7 15019 BS NOVALIA FITRIANI 86 87 93 266

3 15020 AK RATU AURA SCHIFRA 78 83 81 242 SILVER

4 15018 X MAQAELA SAFFANA BILQIS 74 77 84 235

5 15164 AS NAYLA ADJANI 81 87 90 258

8 15121 BR VEREN ADINDA 69 76 66 211 BRONZE

2 15124 CA PUTRI GITA 91 86 92 269

5 15147 CV PUTRI MEILINDA SARI 75 79 56 210

2 15148 CP FERINA PUTRI RAMDHANI 81 76 87 244

6 15154 CS QEEYLA NAVA PRAMESRI 82 84 89 255

3 15070 BQ AMALYA RESTI AFRIZAL 72 69 76 217

2 15047 AL ZAIRAH AL HUSNA FERTIAN 77 76 67 220

7 15072 AR SYAIRAH RAMADANI 50 58 61 169

6 15098 AU SHAFA SALSABILA ARSA 65 59 70 194

6 15097 AT ADINDA DWI ANUGRAYANI 82 79 67 228

5 15170 CR AISYAH NUR HANIFAH PUTRI IRAWAN 56 53 50 159

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM 

27 OKTOBER 2025

KET

Palembang 606

FP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

Lubuklinggau 758

SERIES
TOTAL

SUB 

TOTAL

Prabumulih 581

Banyuasin 743

Musi Banyuasin 709

Musi Banyuasin 738



1 2 3

2 15124 CA PUTRI GITA Musi Banyuasin 91 86 92 269 1 GOLD

7 15019 BS NOVALIA FITRIANI Banyuasin 86 87 93 266 2 SILVER

5 15164 AS NAYLA ADJANI Musi Banyuasin 81 87 90 258 3 BRONZE

4 15162 AQ ZAFIRA MUSLIMAH Lubuklinggau 86 90 81 257 4

6 15154 CS QEEYLA NAVA PRAMESRI Musi Banyuasin 82 84 89 255 5

3 15110 CN NANDA ARTIKA NATASYA Lubuklinggau 87 91 77 255 5

4 15161 CU MYISHA KAMILA ANJALIN Lubuklinggau 86 80 80 246 7

2 15148 CP FERINA PUTRI RAMDHANI Musi Banyuasin 81 76 87 244 8

3 15020 AK RATU AURA SCHIFRA Banyuasin 78 83 81 242 9

4 15018 X MAQAELA SAFFANA BILQIS Banyuasin 74 77 84 235 10

6 15097 AT ADINDA DWI ANUGRAYANI Prabumulih 82 79 67 228 11

2 15047 AL ZAIRAH AL HUSNA FERTIAN Palembang 77 76 67 220 12

3 15070 BQ AMALYA RESTI AFRIZAL Palembang 72 69 76 217 13

8 15121 BR VEREN ADINDA Musi Banyuasin 69 76 66 211 14

5 15147 CV PUTRI MEILINDA SARI Musi Banyuasin 75 79 56 210 15

6 15098 AU SHAFA SALSABILA ARSA Prabumulih 65 59 70 194 16

7 15072 AR SYAIRAH RAMADANI Palembang 50 58 61 169 17

5 15170 CR AISYAH NUR HANIFAH PUTRI IRAWAN Prabumulih 56 53 50 159 18

RESULT

PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

27 OKTOBER 2025

TOTAL KETFP BIB
NO. 

SASARAN
NAMA DAERAH

SERIES
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